o N w

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.

Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent

Principal High School

Asst Superintendent
Assistant Superintendent
Human Resources Director I

Principal Elementary School Principal High School,

Principal Adult School

Principal Elementary School

Principal High School Principal Adult School,

Director of Safety
Principal Superintendent

Associate Supt of Ed Serv Director of C & |

Principal 9-12

Director Sp Proj/Stud Services
Principal Middle School

Director Curr/Instr

Secondary Teacher

Chief Business Official/DoF

Director of Special Proj & SPED Principal 9-12

Principal-MS

Curriculum Director

K-12 Education

Pacific Grove Unified

Soledad Unified

Gonzales Unified

Pacific Grove Unified

Pacific Grove Unified
Gonzales Unified
Pacific Grove Unified

Pacific Grove Unified

Pacific Grove Unified

Pacific Grove Unified

Spreckels Union Elementary
Soledad Unified

Soledad Unified

Gonzales Unified

Pacific Grove Unified

Gonzales Unified

Pacific Grove Unified
Spreckels Union Elementary
Soledad Unified

Gonzales Unified

Pacific Grove Unified

Department

Management
Certificated

Certificated
Management

District Office Services

Management
Certificated

Management Classified
District Office Services
Management Classified

Management
Certificated

Management
Certificated

Management
Certificated

Administration

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

District Office Services

Management
Certificated

District Office Services
Teacher
Management

Certificated
Management

Fairview Middle School

Management
Certificated

Total Wages

$205,144

$181,615

$177,860
$171,187

$168,103
$167,648
$141,312
$138,728

$135,853

$133,948

$132,452
$130,418

$128,469

$124,083
$122,681

$120,263
$118,212
$116,840
$116,763

$116,231
$114,686

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$19,316

$38,187

$39,524
$14,935

$21,810
$43,941
$16,833
$11,809

$13,356

$13,116

$29,017
$33,813

$19,465

$42,929
$12,153

$42,604
$14,338
$40,410
$18,662

$22,176
$10,547



22.
23.
24,

25.
26.

27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47.
48.

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

New Teacher Supp/Dev Coord Academic Coach

Secondary Teacher

Principal Assistant Hs/Ms

Director

Directory of Technology
Secondary Teacher
Psychologist

Middle School Teacher
Principal K-6

Special Education Coordinator
Trans Kindergarten Teacher

Principal K-6

Psychologist
Secondary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Superintendent/Principal
Assistant Principal-HS
Principal

Middle School Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Principal 7-8

Middle School Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Soledad Unified

Pacific Grove Unified

Pacific Grove Unified

International School of
Monterey

Soledad Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified

Spreckels Union Elementary

Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified

Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified

Pacific Grove Unified

Mission Union Elementary

Gonzales Unified
Bay View Academy
Pacific Grove Unified
Soledad Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Soledad Unified

Soledad Unified

Pacific Grove Unified

Teacher
Teacher

Certificated
Management

Teacher

Management
Certificated

Administration / Other
Services

Classified Management
Teacher

Psychologist

Teachers

Certificated
Management

Administration
Teachers

Certificated
Management

Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher
Administration
Gonzales High School
Administration
Teacher

Teachers

Teacher

Teacher

Certificated
Management

Teachers

Teacher

$114,200
$113,913
$113,758

$112,508
$110,607

$110,546

$109,988
$109,947
$109,917
$108,147
$108,032

$107,331
$107,297
$107,192

$106,929
$106,502
$105,521
$104,400
$104,063
$102,153
$102,043
$101,762
$101,715
$101,694
$101,651

$101,419
$101,396

$13,984
$13,961
$18,734

$9,687
$10,273

$9,413

$41,725
$14,728
$10,203
$17,841
$18,301

$15,902
$10,359
$32,027

$10,133
$14,958

$9,775
$17,801
$33,231
$17,495
$14,097
$17,169

$9,647

$9,688
$19,578

$9,448
$9,269



49.
50.

51.

52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.

58.
59.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Elementary Teacher

Assistant Principal 9-12

Alternative Ed Principal

Mot Supervisor

Principal-EL

Secondary Teacher

Director Education Technology

Counselor

Assistant Principal 9-12

Executive Secretary

Director of Teaching & Learn

Class Dir/WC
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Teacher Social Science
Program Coordinator
Middle School Teacher
Teacher 2nd Grade

Principal

Teacher Language Arts
Counselor

Counselor

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Regular

Principal K-6

Personnel Coordinator

Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified

Soledad Unified

Pacific Grove Unified

Gonzales Unified

Soledad Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Soledad Unified

Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified

Soledad Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Soledad Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Gonzales Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified

Gonzales Unified

International School of
Monterey

Gonzales Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Soledad Unified

Teachers

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Maintenance

La Gloria Elementary
School

Teachers
Management Classified
Counselor

Certificated
Management

Confidential

Certificated
Management

Classified Management
Teacher

Teacher

Teachers

Teacher

Gonzales High School
Classified Management
Teachers

La Gloria Elementary
School

Administration / Other
Services

Fairview Middle School
Certificated Other
Certificated Other
Teacher

Teachers

$101,242
$101,215

$101,023

$100,907
$100,646

$100,526
$100,389
$100,343
$100,089

$99,681
$99,187

$99,165
$98,969
$98,698
$98,467
$98,208
$98,109
$98,095
$97,707
$97,630

$97,626

$97,313
$97,281
$97,203
$96,851
$96,375

$17,374
$31,306

$25,535

$19,558
$44,655

$17,038

$8,733
$13,506
$16,724

$37,103
$31,168

$38,277
$13,997
$9,226
$16,893
$9,375
$20,515
$19,395
$9,146
$20,481

$8,306

$20,455
$16,779
$16,797

$9,005
$22,635



75.

76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.

84.
85.
86.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.
99.
100.

Principal K-6

Director Of Education

Teacher 1st Grade

Trans Kindergarten Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Prog Coord 1, Prog Spe 1 Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher
Teacher 3rd Grade

Middle School Teacher
Teacher Physical Education

Psychologist

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Elementary Teacher Regular
Elementary Teacher

Teacher Language Arts

Speech Teacher

Counselor

Secondary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Teacher 1st Grade

Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Soledad Unified

Qasis Charter Public

Gonzales Unified

Soledad Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Soledad Unified

Pacific Grove Unified

Gonzales Unified

Pacific Grove Unified
Gonzales Unified

Gonzales Unified

Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Gonzales Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Soledad Unified

Gonzales Unified

Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified

Pacific Grove Unified

Certificated
Management

Administration

La Gloria Elementary
School

Teachers
Teacher
Teacher

Certificated
Management

Teacher

La Gloria Elementary
School

Teacher
Gonzales High School

District-Wide
Centralized Service

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teachers

Teachers

Gonzales High School
Speech Teacher
Counselor

Teacher

Teachers

La Gloria Elementary
School

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$96,224

$96,222
$96,180

$96,041
$95,978
$95,957
$95,659

$95,017
$94,936

$94,846
$94,729
$94,437

$94,326
$94,298
$94,232
$93,972
$93,460
$93,261
$93,252
$93,156
$93,037
$92,648
$92,589

$92,528
$92,339
$92,299

$30,886

$17,092
$17,213

$8,988
$9,039
$9,327
$16,021

$14,221
$20,253

$8,975
$20,228
$20,311

$14,029
$14,035

$8,837

$9,055
$22,292
$20,112

$8,700
$13,578
$12,982
$28,886
$16,914

$8,930
$13,777
$9,013



