	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Superintendent		Pacific Grove Unified	Management Certificated	\$205,144	\$19,316
2.	Superintendent		Soledad Unified	Certificated Management	\$181,615	\$38,187
3.	Superintendent		Gonzales Unified	District Office Services	\$177,860	\$39,524
4.	Principal High School		Pacific Grove Unified	Management Certificated	\$171,187	\$14,935
5.	Asst Superintendent		Pacific Grove Unified	Management Classified	\$168,103	\$21,810
6.	Assistant Superintendent		Gonzales Unified	District Office Services	\$167,648	\$43,941
7.	Human Resources Director II		Pacific Grove Unified	Management Classified	\$141,312	\$16,833
8.	Principal Elementary School	Principal High School, Principal Adult School	Pacific Grove Unified	Management Certificated	\$138,728	\$11,809
9.	Principal Elementary School		Pacific Grove Unified	Management Certificated	\$135,853	\$13,356
10.	Principal High School	Principal Adult School, Director of Safety	Pacific Grove Unified	Management Certificated	\$133,948	\$13,116
11.	Principal	Superintendent	Spreckels Union Elementary	Administration	\$132,452	\$29,017
12.	Associate Supt of Ed Serv	Director of C & I	Soledad Unified	Certificated Management	\$130,418	\$33,813
13.	Principal 9-12		Soledad Unified	Certificated Management	\$128,469	\$19,465
14.	Director Sp Proj/Stud Services		Gonzales Unified	District Office Services	\$124,083	\$42,929
15.	Principal Middle School		Pacific Grove Unified	Management Certificated	\$122,681	\$12,153
16.	Director Curr/Instr		Gonzales Unified	District Office Services	\$120,263	\$42,604
17.	Secondary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$118,212	\$14,338
18.	Chief Business Official/DoF		Spreckels Union Elementary	Management	\$116,840	\$40,410
19.	Director of Special Proj & SPED	Principal 9-12	Soledad Unified	Certificated Management	\$116,763	\$18,662
20.	Principal-MS		Gonzales Unified	Fairview Middle School	\$116,231	\$22,176
21.	Curriculum Director		Pacific Grove Unified	Management Certificated	\$114,686	\$10,547

22.	Elementary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$114,200	\$13,984
23.	Elementary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$113,913	\$13,961
24.	New Teacher Supp/Dev Coord	Academic Coach	Soledad Unified	Certificated Management	\$113,758	\$18,734
25.	Secondary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$112,508	\$9,687
26.	Principal Assistant Hs/Ms		Pacific Grove Unified	Management Certificated	\$110,607	\$10,273
27.	Director		International School of Monterey	Administration / Other Services	\$110,546	\$9,413
28.	Directory of Technology		Soledad Unified	Classified Management	\$109,988	\$41,725
29.	Secondary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$109,947	\$14,728
30.	Psychologist		Pacific Grove Unified	Psychologist	\$109,917	\$10,203
31.	Middle School Teacher		Soledad Unified	Teachers	\$108,147	\$17,841
32.	Principal K-6		Soledad Unified	Certificated Management	\$108,032	\$18,301
33.	Special Education Coordinator		Spreckels Union Elementary	Administration	\$107,331	\$15,902
34.	Trans Kindergarten Teacher		Soledad Unified	Teachers	\$107,297	\$10,359
35.	Principal K-6		Soledad Unified	Certificated Management	\$107,192	\$32,027
36.	Psychologist		Pacific Grove Unified	Psychologist	\$106,929	\$10,133
37.	Secondary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$106,502	\$14,958
38.	Middle School Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$105,521	\$9,775
39.	Superintendent/Principal		Mission Union Elementary	Administration	\$104,400	\$17,801
40.	Assistant Principal-HS		Gonzales Unified	Gonzales High School	\$104,063	\$33,231
41.	Principal		Bay View Academy	Administration	\$102,153	\$17,495
42.	Middle School Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$102,043	\$14,097
43.	Secondary Teacher		Soledad Unified	Teachers	\$101,762	\$17,169
44.	Middle School Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$101,715	\$9,647
45.	Middle School Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$101,694	\$9,688
46.	Principal 7-8		Soledad Unified	Certificated Management	\$101,651	\$19,578
47.	Middle School Teacher		Soledad Unified	Teachers	\$101,419	\$9,448
48.	Secondary Teacher	Elementary Teacher	Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$101,396	\$9,269

49.	Elementary Teacher		Soledad Unified	Teachers	\$101,242	\$17,374
50.	Assistant Principal 9-12	Regular	Soledad Unified	Certificated Management	\$101,215	\$31,306
51.	Alternative Ed Principal		Soledad Unified	Certificated Management	\$101,023	\$25,535
52.	Mot Supervisor		Pacific Grove Unified	Maintenance	\$100,907	\$19,558
53.	Principal-EL		Gonzales Unified	La Gloria Elementary School	\$100,646	\$44,655
54.	Secondary Teacher		Soledad Unified	Teachers	\$100,526	\$17,038
55.	Director Education Technology		Pacific Grove Unified	Management Classified	\$100,389	\$8,733
56.	Counselor		Pacific Grove Unified	Counselor	\$100,343	\$13,506
57.	Assistant Principal 9-12		Soledad Unified	Certificated Management	\$100,089	\$16,724
58.	Executive Secretary		Soledad Unified	Confidential	\$99,681	\$37,103
59.	Director of Teaching & Learn	Principal K-6	Soledad Unified	Certificated Management	\$99,187	\$31,168
60.	Class Dir/WC	Personnel Coordinator	Soledad Unified	Classified Management	\$99,165	\$38,277
61.	Elementary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$98,969	\$13,997
62.	Elementary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$98,698	\$9,226
63.	Secondary Teacher		Soledad Unified	Teachers	\$98,467	\$16,893
64.	Elementary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$98,208	\$9,375
65.	Teacher Social Science		Gonzales Unified	Gonzales High School	\$98,109	\$20,515
66.	Program Coordinator		Soledad Unified	Classified Management	\$98,095	\$19,395
67.	Middle School Teacher		Soledad Unified	Teachers	\$97,707	\$9,146
68.	Teacher 2nd Grade		Gonzales Unified	La Gloria Elementary School	\$97,630	\$20,481
69.	Principal		International School of Monterey	Administration / Other Services	\$97,626	\$8,306
70.	Teacher Language Arts		Gonzales Unified	Fairview Middle School	\$97,313	\$20,455
71.	Counselor		Soledad Unified	Certificated Other	\$97,281	\$16,779
72.	Counselor		Soledad Unified	Certificated Other	\$97,203	\$16,797
73.	Elementary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$96,851	\$9,005
74.	Elementary Teacher		Soledad Unified	Teachers	\$96,375	\$22,635

75.	Principal K-6		Soledad Unified	Certificated Management	\$96,224	\$30,886
76.	Director Of Education		Oasis Charter Public	Administration	\$96,222	\$17,092
77.	Teacher 1st Grade		Gonzales Unified	La Gloria Elementary School	\$96,180	\$17,213
78.	Trans Kindergarten Teacher		Soledad Unified	Teachers	\$96,041	\$8,988
79.	Elementary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$95,978	\$9,039
80.	Elementary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$95,957	\$9,327
81.	Prog Coord 1, Prog Spe 1	Elementary Teacher	Soledad Unified	Certificated Management	\$95,659	\$16,021
82.	Elementary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$95,017	\$14,221
83.	Teacher 3rd Grade		Gonzales Unified	La Gloria Elementary School	\$94,936	\$20,253
84.	Middle School Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$94,846	\$8,975
85.	Teacher Physical Education		Gonzales Unified	Gonzales High School	\$94,729	\$20,228
86.	Psychologist		Gonzales Unified	District-Wide Centralized Service	\$94,437	\$20,311
87.	Elementary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$94,326	\$14,029
88.	Elementary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$94,298	\$14,035
89.	Secondary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$94,232	\$8,837
90.	Elementary Teacher	Regular	Soledad Unified	Teachers	\$93,972	\$9,055
91.	Elementary Teacher		Soledad Unified	Teachers	\$93,460	\$22,292
92.	Teacher Language Arts		Gonzales Unified	Gonzales High School	\$93,261	\$20,112
93.	Speech Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Speech Teacher	\$93,252	\$8,700
94.	Counselor		Pacific Grove Unified	Counselor	\$93,156	\$13,578
95.	Secondary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$93,037	\$12,982
96.	Elementary Teacher		Soledad Unified	Teachers	\$92,648	\$28,886
97.	Teacher 1st Grade		Gonzales Unified	La Gloria Elementary School	\$92,589	\$16,914
98.	Secondary Teacher	Middle School Teacher	Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$92,528	\$8,930
99.	Elementary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$92,339	\$13,777
100.	Elementary Teacher		Pacific Grove Unified	Teacher	\$92,299	\$9,013